
 

38TH ANNUAL NATIONAL CONFERENCE OF 
ISOPARB, 2023 

HOSTED BY : MEERUT CHAPTER OF ISOPARB 
                Date : 28TH, 29TH & 30TH  April, 2023, Venue : Hotel Harmony Inn, Garh Road, Meerut 
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All Members of Organizing 
Committee of Meerut 
ISOPARB CHAPTER 

REGISTRATION DETAILS 
Name : ……………………………………………………………………… 
Designation : ……………………………………………………………………… 

Address : ……………………………………………………………………… 
……………………………………………………………………… 

Mobile No. : ……………………………………………………………………… 
Email id : ………………………………………………………………………  

  Early Bird Registration till 15th Feb, 2023 [28TH April- Wshop , 29TH & 

30TH April – Conference] 

WORKSHOP 28th April 2023 ( Pre conference) 
                   Pre Lunch Wshop – Intra partum fetal monitoring ( CTG & Partogram) 

                        Post Lunch Wshop – Ultrasound in Obstetrics (Interactive demo) 
*Conference registration mandatory for workshop 
 

Details for Registration Amount: 
till    15TH  Feb, 2023 

16th Feb – 15th  
Mar 2023 

16th Mar – 15th 
April 2023 

After 15th April 
2023      SPOT 

ISOPARB Members 

Conference 
Workshop (both) 
Combo (conf+Wshop) 

6,000/- 
2,500/- 
8,000/- 

7,000/- 
3,000/- 
9,500/- 

8,000/- 
3,500/- 

- 

10,000/- 
4,000/- 

- 

Non - Members 

Conference 
Workshop (both) 
Combo (conf+Wshop) 

7,500/- 
2,500/- 
9,500/- 

8,500/- 
3,000/- 

11,000/- 

9,500/- 
3,500/- 

- 

11,000/- 
4,000/- 

- 

PG Students 

     

Conference 
Workshop (both) 
Combo (conf+Wshop) 

5,000/- 
2,500/- 
7,000/- 

6,000/- 
3,000/- 
8,500/- 

7,000/- 
3,500/- 
       - 

8,000/- 
4,000/- 

- 

     

     

STAY AT VENUE Additional 6,000/- 

RECEIPT FROM CONFERENCE ORGANIZING COMMITTEE FOR STAY 

   

Date : Signature: 
 

Kindly submit/ share screenshot of Registration form with transaction details 
along with Abstract form to : email id : meerutisoparb2023@gmail.com 
Whatsapp no: 9927856780 

For Payment NEFT/RTGS/ONLINE 
TRANSFER: 
Bank Name : State Bank of India 
Branch: Medical College, Meerut  
Account Number: 41614441581 
Account Name : MEERUT SOCIETY 
OF PERINATAL ASSOCIATION & 
REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY 
IFSC Code: SBIN0002419 
PAN No. AAQAM7125B 

Please Make Draft/Cheque in Favor 
of  MEERUT SOCIETY OF PERINATAL 
ASSOCIATION & REPRODUCTIVE 
BIOLOGY 
Payable at : Meerut and send it 
to following address with 
Registration form: Prof. Dr. 
Bharti Maheshwari 78/16, Sector 
-8, Shastri Nagar, Meerut- 250004 
Mobile No. - 9927856780 
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